
Applicazioni Auto

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER 

DEFENDER Cabrio 

(L316)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

DEFENDER Cabrio 

(L316)

1998-06-01 

- 2016-02-

01

2495 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 14 P

DEFENDER Cabrio 

(L316)

1998-06-01 

- 2016-02-

01

2495 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 10:00 PM

DEFENDER Cabrio 

(L316)

1998-06-01 

- 2016-02-

01

2495 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 15 P

LAND ROVER 

DEFENDER Pick-up 

(L316)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

DEFENDER Pick-up 

(L316)

1998-06-01 

- 2016-02-

01

2495 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 10:00 PM

DEFENDER Pick-up 

(L316)

1998-06-01 

- 2016-02-

01

2495 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 15 P

LAND ROVER 

DEFENDER Station 

Wagon (L316)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

https://www.dipacommerce.com/radiatore-olio-motore-nuovo-land-rover.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=RAO15


DEFENDER Station 

Wagon (L316)

1998-06-01 

- 2016-02-

01

2495 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 15 P

DEFENDER Station 

Wagon (L316)

1998-06-01 

- 2016-02-

01

2495 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 10:00 PM

LAND ROVER 

DISCOVERY II (L318)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

DISCOVERY II (L318) 1998-11-01 

- 2004-06-

01

2495 ccm 102 KW 139 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 10:00 PM

DISCOVERY II (L318) 1998-11-01 

- 2004-06-

01

2495 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 15 P

DISCOVERY II (L318) 1998-11-01 

- 2004-06-

01

2495 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 10:00 PM

DISCOVERY II (L318) 1998-11-01 

- 2004-06-

01

2495 ccm 102 KW 139 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel 15 P


